Pos

Atleta

1 Fornero Andrea

1 Cavallo Fabio

3 Mazzucco Edoardo

4 Liguori Fausto

5 Andreoli Fabio

6 Francia Fabio

7 Giordano Marco

8 De Mori Claudio

9 Angeli Alessandro
10 Figuccio Antonino
11 Vanetti Marco
12 Somenzi Marco
13 Belloni Vincenzo
14 Agrati Andrea
15 Islami Islam
16 Moia Monica
17 Pierro Vincenzo
18 Lo Bartolo Giuseppe
19 Arzenton Alberto
20 Bianchi Ettore Vittorio
21 Bonaschi Giovanni
22 Girolimetto Valeriano
23 Bertaglia Diego
24 Giacobbe Fulvio Giuseppe
25 Riccardi Monica Alessandra
26 Fiore Denis
27 Cagliano Lucia
28 Binaghi Massimo
29 Debernardi Trevor
30 Martinotti Clara
31 Chiriotti Mauro
32 Benincasa Martina
33 Brustia lvano
34 Lelario Marco
35 Cena Massimo
36 Pagliarin Jacopo
37 Multedo Franco
38 Ferrero Sergio
39 Bugni Antonio
40 Corona Alessandro
41 Volpato Marco
42 Ravera Laura
43 Mastrostefano Andrea
44 Perrone Marco
45 Repetto Antonello
46 Greggia Matteo
47 Boccaccio Barbara
48 Chiarle Claudio
49 Borgis Luigi Guerino

Totale

1:11:42
1:11:42
1:18:26
1:19:27
1:19:51
1:25:30
1:25:45
1:29:32
1:30:15
1:31:01
1:31:06
1:32:27
1:34:58
1:35:04
1:35:10
1:35:16
1:35:29
1:37:40
1:37:47
1:38:50
1:38:57
1:39:16
1:40:00
1:41:35
1:43:05
1:43:50
1:44:19
1:44:28
1:44:52
1:44:57
1:45:17
1:45:35
1:45:48
1:45:59
1:46:06
1:47:14
1:48:28
1:48:38
1:48:43
1:48:47
1:51:09
1:51:16
1:51:43
1:51:48
1:51:51
1:51:59
1:52:35
1:52:50
1:53:04

Sex
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50 Passerini Luca

51 Chiriotti Guido

52 Bergaglio Mario

53 Borra Lucia Vittoria
54 Shizzera Massimo
55 Mazzarello Annalisa
56 Boccotti Mauro

57 Buso Claudio

58 Palumbo Ivan

59 Paci Riccardo

60 Fondacaro Michele
61 Marigo Luca

62 Scagliotti Pier Felice
63 Lazzarin Fabrizio
64 Ogna Rosella

65 Trevisan Fabio

66 Marcucci Errico

67 Tamagno Monica
68 Mainini Fabio Carlo
69 Castiglioni Alberto
70 Massone Mariano
71 Tufano Rosa

72 Tufano Denise

73 Colliva Paolo

74 Dalla Valle Franca
75 Murgia Efisio

76 Fioravanti Mirko
77 Garavaglia Marco
78 Colombini Cristina
79 De Luca Diana

80 Ambrogini Riccardo
81 Milan Roberto

82 Magnani Davide
83 Ridella Luigi

84 Vitiello Raffaela

85 Giudice Elisa

86 Pari Samuele

87 Bertazzo Claudia
88 Delaurenti Andrea
89 Imbres Barbara

90 Tolotto Simona

91 Colella Fabrizio

92 Castelletti Arianna
93 Contessa Agnese

94 |solabella Della Croce Francesco

95 Garribba Celestino
96 Spertino Piero

97 Barbi Luca

98 Tonetti Tiziana

99 Pace Graziella

1:53:08
1:53:13
1:53:45
1:53:55
1:53:58
1:54:10
1:54:56
1:55:37
1:55:48
1:55:55
1:56:02
1:56:15
1:56:19
2:01:12
2:01:24
2:03:40
2:03:46
2:03:50
2:04:07
2:04:27
2:04:48
2:05:40
2:05:46
2:06:00
2:06:01
2:06:22
2:09:16
2:09:23
2:09:42
2:09:46
2:10:38
2:14:08
2:15:34
2:20:10
2:20:14
2:22:09
2:22:14
2:22:53
2:23:31
2:25:21
2:25:31
2:25:33
2:26:44
2:27:29
2:27:39
2:38:30
2:40:33
2:49:48
2:54:14
2:54:18
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100 Bracci Alessandro

101 Baldo Ivan

102 Cantino Nadia
Ritirat Ghiringhelli lvana

2:54:21
3:11:16
3:19:30



Societa
SPORTIFICATION ASD
ASD MARGUAREIS TEAM

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
ASD GP GARLASCHESE

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
ATLETICA SALUZZO

A.S.D. TRE CASALI

ASD GP GARLASCHESE

G.P. TRINESE

RUNCARD

AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA

A.S. D. BOGNANCO
RUNCARD
TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD

A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

RUNCARD

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
MUNFRA' RUNNER ASD

ATL. NOVESE

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC

A.S.D. GRAY WOLF
S.0.I. INVERUNO

A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA

ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

RUNCARD

A.S. D. BOGNANCO

MUNFRA' RUNNER ASD

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
ASD GP GARLASCHESE

BERG TEAM

A.S.D. GRAY WOLF
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

RUNCARD
RUNCARD

A.S.D. GRAY WOLF
ATL. NOVESE

G.P. SOLVAY
ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI



ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ATL. NOVESE

A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

ATL. NOVESE

100% ANIMATRAIL

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ASD GP GARLASCHESE

RUNCARD

UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE

ASD GP GARLASCHESE

9,92 RUNNING ASD

RUNCARD

ATL. NOVESE

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO

G.P. TRINESE
RUNCARD

U.S. SCALO VOGHERA
CRISTINA COLOMBINI
MUNFRA' RUNNER ASD
MUNFRA' RUNNER ASD

A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
RUNCARD

NOVARA CHE CORRE
PODISTICA MEZZANESE
MUNFRA' RUNNER ASD

ATL. SANTHIA'

PODISTICA MEZZANESE
MUNFRA' RUNNER ASD
MUNFRA' RUNNER ASD

G.S. LA CECCA BORGOMANERO
U.S. LASPORTIVA

ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO
A.S.D. AZALAI
ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO



MUNFRA' RUNNER ASD

G.S. LA CECCA BORGOMANERO
RUNCARD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD



